SALT LAKE COUNTY	SALT LAKE COUNTY					2001 So. State Street Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
	Legislation Details					
File #:	19-1423	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent Item			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/4/2019			In control:	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:	12/10/2019			Final action:		
Title:	Resolution of the County Council of Salt Lake County approving and authorizing execution of an interlocal cooperation agreement between Salt Lake County and Salt Lake City Corporation for a contribution of TRCC funds to fund phase one of the Three Creeks Confluence Project.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. TRCC Agreement Three Creeks Confluence					
Date	Ver. Action By			Ac	tion	Result